
Club Grades Eligible Sponsor Meets Time Location Contact Info
Academic Team/Quick Recall 5th Beth Dingus Tuesdays starting mid-September & Matches on Thurs. at 4:00 3:45-5:15 WVES Room 209 beth.dingus@wv.kyschools.us

Academic Team/Quick Recall 6th Debbie McnNeil Tuesdays until 3:30 starting mid-September & Matches on Wed. at 4:00 2:40-3:30 MS Rm. 12 debbie.mcneil@wv.kyschools.us

Academic Team/Quick Recall 7th Jennifer Csolkovits Tuesdays until 3:30 starting mid-September & Matches on Wed. at 4:00 2:40-3:30 MS Rm. 26 jennifer.csolkovits@wv.kyschools.us

Academic Team/Quick Recall 8th Jennifer Csolkovits Tuesdays until 3:30 starting mid-September & Matches on Wed. at 4:00 2:40-3:30 MS Rm. 26 jennifer.csolkovits@wv.kyschools.us

Achery Club 6th-8th Lauire Angel Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays beginning October 22, 2018 3:00-4:30 Commons laurie.angel@wv.kyschools.us

Books & Bites Club 5th-8th Rhonda Krummen First Monday of every month beginning October 1, 2018 2:40-3:30 Multi-Purpose Room rhonda.krummen@wv.kyschools.us

Chess Club 6th Claire Werneke 1st and 3rd Tuesday of every month beginning January 2019 2:40-3:45 MS Rm. 6 claire.werneke@wv.kyschools.us

Cooking Club 5th-8th Lindsey Stephens October 30th, December 4th, January 29th, February 26th, March 26th, April 30th 2:40-4:00 MS 205 lindsey.stephens@wv.kyschools.us

Dulcimer Club 5th-9th+ Elizabeth Sisson Tuesdays beginning August 28, 2018 (This group is selected by Mrs. Sisson) 3:30-4:30 WVES elizabeth.sisson@wv.kyschools.us

FCA 5th-8th Amy Buerger Once a month on various days beginning in August 2:40-3:15 MS Gym amy.buerger@wv.kyschools.us

HookShots Club Spring-Fall (Outdoor 

Shooting) 4th-12th David Hincks Every-other Monday beginning August 10, 2018 5:30-7:30

Curtis Lloyd Wildlife - 

Crittenden wvhooksclub@gmail.com

HookShots Club Winter (Indoor 

Shooting) 5th-12th David Hincks Every-other Monday beginning January 2019 4:00-5:30 WVES Cafeteria wvhooksclub@gmail.com

Jr. Beta Club 7th-8th Lindsey Stephens Tuesdays once a month beginning October 9, 2018 2:40-3:45 MS Rm. 206 lindsey.stephens@wv.kyschools.us

Lego Robotics Club 5th-8th Angela Jackson Thursdays beginning November 1, 2018-April 4, 2019 2:40-4:20 HS Rm. 316 angela.jackson@wv.kyschools.us

Minecraft Club 5th-8th

Missy Wyatt 

Patrick Luken 

Angela Jackson Every Tuesday beginning after fall break 2:40-3:45 MS Rm 30

melissa.wyatt@wv.kyschools.us 

patrick.luken@wv.kyschools.us 

angela.jackson@wv.kyschools.us

Podcast Club 7th-8th Amy Clancy Thursdays beginning January 3, 2019 2:40-4:00 MS Rm 25 amy.clancy@wv.kyschools.us

Poetry Club 5th-8th Jennifer Fitz 1st Thursday of every month beginning in September 2018 2:40-3:30 Rm 23 jennifer.fitz@wv.kyschools.us

Poster Club 5th-8th Buffy Houchens 1st Meeting September 2018 - Dates will be announced later During Class Rm 27 buffy.houchens@wv.kyschools.us

Spanish Club 5th-6th Debbie McNeil Every-other Friday after winter break (1st meeting 1/4/19) 2:40-3:30 MS Rm. 9 debbie.mcneil@wv.kyschools.us

Strategic Gaming Club 5th-6th Jesse Parmley Fridays beginning in January 2:40-3:45 MS Rm. 202 jesse.parmley@wv.kyschools.us

STLP Club (Student Technology 

Leadership Program) 5th-8th Tracy Bazsika

2 Thursdays a month - Sept. 13th & 27th, Oct. 4th &18th, Nov. 8th &22th, Dec. 6th & 

13th, Jan. 10th & 24th, Feb. 14th & 28th, Mar. 14th 2:40-4:00 MS Rm. 30 tracy.bazsika2@wv.kyschools.us

Tennis Club 1st-8th David Hincks Mondays & Saturdays March-May

Mon. 5:00-6:30/Sat. 

12:00-1:30 Verona Sports Complex hincksfamily7@gmail.com

Y-Club 5th-8th Debbie McNeil Fridays every week beginning September 7, 2018 through winter break.  2:40-3:30 MS Rm. 9 debbie.mcneil@wv.kyschools.us
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